10/30/2024

CRN  Course Title Building Room EICY Start Time End Time



21121
20747
20747
20749
20749
21258
21259
21234
21234
21235
21235
21237
21262
21263
21115
21115
21116
21116
20654
21138
21138
21264
21265
22002
22002
22004
22051
22051
20385
20390

HIST
MA
MA
MA
MA
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
NURS
NURS

130
81

81

85

85

119
119
192
192
194
194
220
140
142
156
156
157
157
178
185
185
240
242
802
802
803
805

81
107

Early Latin America

Med Math and Pharm HIth Occup
Med Math and Pharm HIth Occup
Exam Room Special Procedures
Exam Room Special Procedures
Elementary Statistics

Elementary Statistics

Analytic Geometry and Calc |
Analytic Geometry and Calc |
Analytic Geometry and Calc 11
Analytic Geometry and Calc |1
Elem Differential Equations
Piano |

Piano 1l

Beginning College Chorus
Beginning College Chorus
Intermediate College Chorus
Intermediate College Chorus
Symphony Orchestra

Mariachi Ensemble

Mariachi Ensemble

Piano 1

Piano 1V

Comm Chorus For Older Adults
Comm Chorus For Older Adults
Orchestra for Older Adults
Mariachi for Older Adults
Mariachi for Older Adults
Individual Studies: 1st Sem
Nursing Fundamentals

400

2100
2100
2100
2100
ONLINE
ONLINE
2700
2700
2700
2700
2700

300

300

300
HYFLEX
300
HYFLEX
SHS

300
HYFLEX
300

300
HYFLEX
300

SHS
HYFLEX
300

2100
2100

412
2110
CLIN
2110
CLIN

2728
2728
2725
2725
2751
313
313
305

305

BAND RM
305

313
313

305
BAND RM

305
2135
2110

02/10-06/06
02/10-04/04
02/10-04/04
04/07-06/06
04/07-06/06
02/10-06/06
02/10-06/06
02/10-06/06
02/10-06/06
02/10-06/06
02/10-06/06
02/10-06/06
02/10-06/06
02/10-06/06
02/10-06/06
02/10-06/06
02/10-06/06
02/10-06/06
02/10-06/06
02/10-06/06
02/10-06/06
02/10-06/06
02/10-06/06
02/10-06/06
02/10-06/06
02/10-06/06
02/10-06/06
02/10-06/06
02/10-06/06
04/07-06/06

13:00-14:25
15:00-17:05
17:15-20:25
16:00-18:35
18:40-20:05
TBA

TBA
18:00-19:35
19:40-20:30
07:30-09:05
09:10-10:00
09:40-11:05
13:00-14:25
13:00-14:25
18:30-21:45
18:30-21:45
18:30-21:45
18:30-21:45
18:00-21:10
11:20-12:45
11:20-12:45
13:00-14:25
13:00-14:25
18:30-21:45
18:30-21:45
18:00-21:10
11:20-12:45
11:20-12:45
TBA
07:00-11:35

TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TBA
TBA

<=L

MwW
MW
TBA

Staff

Ortega, Jesus
Ortega, Jesus
Trejo, Lidia
Trejo, Lidia
Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Stupin, Mary
Stupin, Mary
Davis, Hope
Davis, Hope
Davis, Hope
Davis, Hope
Busse, Matthew
Davis, Hope
Davis, Hope
Stupin, Mary
Stupin, Mary
Davis, Hope
Davis, Hope
Busse, Matthew
Davis, Hope
Davis, Hope
Canizales, Kathrane

Cancelled

Room, Day, Time
Room, Day, Time
Room, Day, Time
Room, Day, Time
Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Modality
Modality
Modality
Modality

Time

Modality
Modality

Add

Add

Modality
Modality

Time

Modality
Modality
Times/Day

11/7/2024
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/19/2024
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/29/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/29/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
12/13/2024
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